Precision Metal Film Resistors
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 52005
156 Revision: 16-Jul-09
NK, NP, NT, NY
Vishay Sfernice
FEATURES
• 0.063 W to 0.5 W at 70 °C
• Approved according to CECC 40101

5 ± 0.5
65 ± 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
T3 XXX 100 kΩ 1 % AM1000 e3
MODEL CUSTOM
DESIGN
OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING LEAD
(Pb)-FREE
NK, NP, NT, NY
Precision Metal Film Resistors Vishay Sfernice
Document Number: 52005 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 16-Jul-09 161
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE SPECIAL OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
NY (50 ppm)
NK (100 ppm)
NT (15 ppm)
NP (25 ppm)
3
4
5
As applicable.
Contact us.
The first four digits are
significant figures and the
last digit specifies the
number of zeros to follow.
R designates decimal
point.
10002 = 100 kΩ
33001 = 33 kΩ
220R0 = 220 Ω
1R220 = 1.22 Ω
B = 0.1 %
C = 0.25 %
D = 0.5 %
F = 1.0 %
G = 2.0 %
J = 5.0 %
AM500 = A20
AM1000 = A22
BA100 = S14
BA500 = S22
TR5000 = R26
1 0 0 0 2 F A 2Y 3N 2
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Mar-11 1